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Sprint izazov 2025

Beograd, 26.1.2025

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men  Women Total

11. APRIL Beograd 63 35 98 163 120 283 - - -
Barakuda 11 4 15 38 13 51 - - -
Novi Beograd 011 5 4 9 17 16 33 - - -
Pirat 2 1 3 6 3 9 - - -
PK Arena 2015 9 4 13 29 13 42 - - -
PK "BPK" Bgd 3 - 3 14 - 14 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 8 4 12 32 16 48 - - -
Plivacko Sportsko Udruzenje Tas 011 14 8 22 41 15 56 - - -
Swim Star Becej 1 1 2 2 7 9 - - -
Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade 12 4 16 31 10 41 - - -
Usce - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -
Total number of 11 clubs 128 66 194 373 216 589 - - -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 1
26.1.2025 - 9:00

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

1. MATIC, Djurdje
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
3. KALANJ, Aleksej

4. RODIC N., Marko

5. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor
7. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
8. STAMENKOVIC, Filip
9. SAVIC, Aleksandar
10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
11. MLADENOV, Ognjen
12. STOJANOVIC, Marko
13. IVANOVIC, Sava
14. CVIJOVIC, Kosta
15. SIMOVIC, Oleg

16. PETROVIC, Matija
17. SAVKOV, Nikola
18. MILUTINOVIC, Uros
19. JOSIC, Filip

20. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
21. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
22. MANDIC, Veljko

23. PETROVIC, Veljko
24. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
25. VUJOVIC, Matan
26. BOBOCKI, Andrej
27. VELICKOVIC, Andrej
28. JERINIC, Vuk

29. VUKSIC, Uros

30. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
31. KOJIC, Andrej

32. KLISARIC, Vuk

33. MATIC, Marko

34. NIKOLIC, Petar

35. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
36. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
37. STETIN, Vukasin
38. MICETA, Aleksa

39. VUKELIC, Nemanja
40. TOPIC, Matija

41. PRLJEVIC, Luka
42. SARCEVIC, lvan

43. PEROVIC, Andrej
44, AGOVIC, Vukasin
45. VUKOVIC, Vajin

46. MATIC, Mihajlo

47. KURILO, Vasilije
48. MATIC, Sava

49. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
50. NIKOLIC, Jakov

51. KOZARIC, Filip

52. MURISIC, Luka

YB
00  Vracar

07  Novi Beograd 011
09 11. April

04 11. April

04 11. April

10 Pirat

05 11. April

10 PK"BPK"Bgd
08 Vracar

06  11. April

09 Vracar

04  Novi Beograd 011
07  Vracar

10 11. April

11 11. April

08 11. April

08  11. April

07  Barakuda

07  11. April

11 11. April

05 PK"BPK"Bgd
11 11. April

10 11. April

09  11. April

08  11. April

07  11. April

11 11. April

09 Barakuda
10 PK Arena 2015

12 11. April
08 Barakuda
09 11. April
11  Barakuda
11 11. April
13 11. April
13 11. April
12 11. April
13 11. April
12 11. April

09 PK Arena 2015

10 PsuTas911

12 11. April

12 11. April

14  PK "Spartak" Subotica
15 PK "Spartak" Subotica
12 PsuTas911

12 11. April

12 PsuTas911

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
14 PsuTas911

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 PsuTas911

Time

24.97
25.80
25.90
26.50
27.06
27.33
27.52
27.57
27.93
28.06
28.35
28.47
28.67
28.78
29.19
29.50
290.82
29.88
29.99
30.19
30.20
30.42
30.46
30.91
32.09
32.21
32.44
32.96
33.28
33.32
33.59
34.57
35.03
35.13
35.20
35.77
36.05
36.26
36.81
38.25
38.74
38.96
39.39
40.09
40.17
40.20
40.29
40.80
41.99
42.57
43.85
45.65

Pts

709
643
635
593
557
541
529
527
506
499
484
478
468
463
444
430
416
414
409
401
400
392
390
373
334
330
323
308
299
298
291
267
256
254
253
241
235
231
221
197
189
186
180
171
170
170
168
162
149
143
130
116

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, A kategorija

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

DSQ

DSQ

KONSTANTINOVIC, llija

KOZAREV, Aleksa
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
GRBIC, Ognjen
RUNCEV, Maksim
GOLUBOVIC, Vojin
PETKOVIC, Nikola
JORGACEVIC, Andrej
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar
JOVANIC, Relja
MILIJKQVIC, Pavle
RADMAN, Konstantin
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
KOCEV, Nikola
GULAN, Ognjen
AJDUKOVIC, Filip

B kategorija

COXXNOO O~ WNE

=

DSQ

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
SAVIC, Aleksandar
IVANOVIC, Sava
PETROVIC, Matija
SAVKOV, Nikola
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
JOSIC, Filip
VUJOVIC, Matan
BOBOCKI, Andrej
KOJIC, Andrej
GULAN, Ognjen

C kategorija

DSQ

KALANJ, Aleksegj
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
MLADENOV, Ognjen
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
PETROVIC, Veliko
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
JERINIC, Vuk
VUKSIC, Uros
KLISARIC, Vuk
TOPIC, Matija
PRLJEVIC, Luka
AJDUKOVIC, Filip

D kategorija

©NoOGAWNE

SIMOVIC, Oleg
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
MANDIC, Veljko
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
MATIC, Marko
NIKOLIC, Petar
STETIN, Vukasin

YB

11
16
14
14
15
16
12
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
07
09

07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
07

09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
09

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12

PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

Psu Tas 911

Vracar

11. April

Barakuda

Barakuda

PK Arena 2015

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

Vracar

PK Arena 2015

Novi Beograd 011
Vracar
Vracar
11. April
11. April
Barakuda
11. April
11. April
11. April
Barakuda
Vracar

11. April

Pirat

PK "BPK" Bgd
Vracar

11. April

11. April

11. April
Barakuda

PK Arena 2015
11. April

PK Arena 2015
Psu Tas 911
PK Arena 2015

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Barakuda
11. April
11. April

Time Pts
46.17 112
4732 104
47.63 102
48.56 96
49.09 93
49.25 92
50.90 83
52.02 78
52.45 76
55.01 66
56.29 61
56.59 60
57.23 58
57.47 58
39.48
48.90
25.80 643
27.93 506
28.67 468
2950 430
29.82 416
29.88 414
29.99 409
3209 334
3221 330
3359 291
39.48
2590 635
2733 H41
2757 527
2835 484
28.78 463
30.46 390
3091 373
3296 308
33.28 299
3457 267
3825 197
38.74 189
48.90
29.19 444
30.19 401
30.42 392
3244 323
33.32 298
35.03 256
3513 254
36.05 235

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Butterfly, D kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
9. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 36.81 221
10. SARCEVIC, lvan 12 11. April 38.96 186
11. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 39.39 180
12. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 PsuTas 911 40.20 170
13. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 40.29 168
14. MATIC, Sava 12 PsuTas 911 40.80 162
15. MURISIC, Luka 12 PsuTas 911 4565 116
16. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11 PKArena 2015 46.17 112
17. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 PsuTas 911 50.90 83
E kategorija
1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 3520 253
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 35.77 241
3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.26 231
F kategorija

1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.09 171
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 4199 149
3. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14  PsuTas 911 4257 143
4. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 4763 102
5. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 48.56 96
6. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 52.02 78
7. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 52.45 76
8. RADMAN, Konstantin 14  PK Arena 2015 56.59 60
9. KOCEV, Nikola 14 11. April 57.47 58

G kategorija

1. VUKOVIC, Vajin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.17 170
2. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4385 130
3. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 4732 104
4. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.09 93
5. GOLUBOVIC, Vojin 16 11. April 49.25 92
6. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 55.01 66
7. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 56.29 61
8. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.23 58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 3



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 2
26.1.2025-9:12

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

1. BUKVIC, Martina
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
4. MASIC, Nina

5. SIMBOVSKI, Masa
6. MULIC, Andrea

7. POPOVIC, Mila

8. LAZIC, Andjelija

9. ILIC, Nora

10. BONIVENTO, Nevena
11. CUKINA, Anna

12. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
13. HRISTOV, Sofija
14. VUKASINOVIC, Lena
15. MIRIC, Maja

16. VLAJIC, Teodora
17. BELENZADA, Sara
18. POPOVIC, Masa
19. MITIC, Tijana

20. SERATLIC, Marina
21. RUDINSKI, Helena
22. SIMIC, Lorena

23. KOSTIC, Nina

24. CULUM, Nikolina
25. JOVANIC, Mirka
DSQ ZELIC, Jelena

B kategorija
1. MASIC, Nina

C kategorija

MARJANOVIC, Iva
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
POPOQVIC, Mila
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
HRISTOV, Sofija

VLAJIC, Teodora

MITIC, Tijana

CULUM, Nikolina

©ONoO gArLONE

D kategorija

SIMBOVSKI, Masa
MULIC, Andrea
BONIVENTO, Nevena
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
MIRIC, Maja
POPOVIC, Masa

=

ok wd

YB
06 11. April

10  11. April

10 Swim Star

08  11. April

11 11. April

11  Novi Beograd 011
09 11. April

13  Pirat

06 Barakuda

11 11. April

13 11. April

10 11. April

09 11. April

12 11. April

12 Vracar

09 11. April

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Vracar

10 11. April

13 PKArena 2015

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
14 11. April

09 PK Arena 2015

16  Barakuda

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

08  11. April
10  11. April
10 Swim Star
09 11. April
10  11. April
09 11. April
09 11. April
10 11. April

09 PK Arena 2015

11 11. April

11  Novi Beograd 011
11 11. April

12 11. April

12 Vracar

11 Vracar

Time

30.05
30.44
31.12
31.27
31.73
32.31
32.62
33.32
33.74
34.38
34.76
34.82
36.19
36.88
38.42
38.43
41.14
42.13
4277
43.66
44.24
44.98
46.17
50.34
1:01.29
43.59

31.27

30.44
31.12
32.62
34.82
36.19
38.43
42.77
50.34

31.73
3231
34.38
36.88
38.42
42.13

Pts

537
516
483
476
456
432
420
394
379
358
347
345
307
290
257
256
209
194
186
175
168
160
148
114

63

476

516
483
420
345
307
256
186
114

456
432
358
290
257
194

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly

E kategorija
1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 3332 394
2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 3476 347
3. SERATLIC, Marina 13  PK Arena 2015 4366 175
F kategorija
1. BELENZADA, Sara 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 41.14 209
2. SIMIC, Lorena 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 4498 160
3. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 46.17 148

G kategorija

1. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 44.24 168
2. JOVANIC, Mirka 16  Barakuda 1:01.29 63
DSQ ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 43.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 2



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 - 9:17 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A kategorija

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.17 584
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQVIC, Luka 08  Vracar 28.61 557
3. SPASENOVIC, llija 06 Barakuda 29.20 524
4. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2990 488
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 3047 461
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April 30.75 449
7. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 31.97 399
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 32.09 395
9. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 3215 393
10. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 32.28 388
11. PETROVIC, Veljko 10  11. April 3253 379
12. NADJ, David 11  Swim Star 3286 368
13. STANKOVIC, Anton 07  Novi Beograd 011 3321 356
14. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3356 345
15. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 3388 335
16. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 3397 333
17. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12  Pirat 3437 321
18. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 3526 297
19. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11  Vracar 3541 294
20. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 3585 283
21. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.41 270
22. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10  11. April 36.79 262
23. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 3722 253
24. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 3761 245
25. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 37.67 244
26. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 3782 241
27. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 38.12 235
28. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 38.13 235
29. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 3853 228
30. MATIC, Marko 11  Barakuda 38.66 226
31. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 PsuTas911 39.21 216
32. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 39.36 214
33. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 PsuTas911 39.68 209
34. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 40.36 198
35. RACKOQV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.73 193
36. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 40.80 192
37. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 41.09 188
38. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.14 187
39. PERIC, Filip 06 11. April 42.06 175
40. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 PsuTas911 4215 174
41. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 4238 171
42. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PsuTas911 42.79 166
43. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11  PK Arena 2015 4445 148
44. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PKArena 2015 4468 146
45. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 PsuTas911 4494 143
46. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4515 141
47. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 46.29 131
48. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.37 130
49. MURISIC, Luka 12 PsuTas911 46.38 130
50. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 PsuTas911 46.71 128
51. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4744 122
52. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 4763 120

Splash Me

et Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Backstroke, A kategorija

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

DSQ

PETKOVIC, Nikola
JERINIC, Uros
GRBIC, Ognjen
SEKEROVIC, Milos
VUKOVIC, Konstantin
MILIKOVIC, Pavle
MARADUDIN, Evgenii
JOVANIC, Relja
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
PAJIC, Andrej
PETROVIC, Kosta
SARCEVIC, Luka
CARAPIC, Jovan
NICIC, Vasilije

B kategorija

=

©CoOoNoO~WN

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

PETROVIC, Matija
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
STANKOVIC, Anton
SPREMO, Jan
SAVKOV, Nikola
VUJOVIC, Matan

C kategorija

=

©ONogOA~LN

ILIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Veliko
JERINIC, Vuk
VUKSIC, Uros
MILENKOVIC, Matija
PRLJEVIC, Luka
POLUGA, Bogdan
JUROSEVIC, Veliko

D kategorija

ELEK, Ognjen

NADJ, David
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
STETIN, Vukasin
VUKELIC, Nemanja
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
NIKOLIC, Petar
MATIC, Marko
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
SARCEVIC, Ivan
NIKOLIC, Vukasin
PEROVIC, Andrej
MATIC, Mihajlo
KURILO, Vasilije
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija

YB

12 PsuTas 911
12  Barakuda

14  PK "Spartak" Subotica

14 PK Arena 2015

15  11. April
15 Barakuda
14 11. April

15 Barakuda

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

15  11. April

12 PK Arena 2015
16 11. April

14 PK Arena 2015
17 11. April

08 Vracar

08  11. April

07 Barakuda
08  Novi Beograd 011
07 Barakuda
07  Novi Beograd 011

08  11. April
08  11. April
08  11. April
09 11. April
10  11. April

09 Barakuda

10 PK Arena 2015
10  11. April

10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911

11 11. April
11 Swim Star
12 Pirat

11 11. April
11 Vracar

12 11. April
12 11. April
12 11. April
11 11. April

11 Barakuda
12 Psu Tas 911

12 11. April
11  PsuTas 911
12 11. April
12 PsuTas 911
12 11. April

11 PK Arena 2015

Time Pts
4768 120
4797 118
49.04 110
49.33 108
51.77 94
52.39 90
53.55 85
53.64 84
53.73 84
54.16 82
56.68 71
57.70 67

1.03.87 50
54.40
28.61 557
3047 461
31.97 399
32.15 393
32.28 388
3321 356
33.88 335
37.61 245
3782 241
32.09 395
3253 379
3356 345
33.97 333
36.79 262
42,79 166
4494 143
46.71 128
29.90 488
3286 368
3437 321
3526 297
3541 294
3585 283
3767 244
38.12 235
3853 228
38.66 226
39.21 216
3936 214
39.68 209
40.80 192
4215 174
4238 171
4445 148

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 3, Boys, 50m Backstroke, D kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
18. MURISIC, Luka 12 PsuTas 911 46.38 130
19. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 PsuTas 911 4768 120
20. JERINIC, Uros 12  Barakuda 4797 118
21. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 56.68 71

E kategorija
1. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.41 270
2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 37.22 253
3. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 38.13 235
F kategorija
1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 40.36 198
2. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.73 193
3. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 41.09 188
4. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 4468 146
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.29 131
6. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14  Vracar 4763 120
7. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 49.04 110
8. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14  PK Arena 2015 49.33 108
9. MARADUDIN, Evgenii 14 11. April 53.55 85
10. CARAPIC, Jovan 14  PK Arena 2015 1:03.87 50

G kategorija

1. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 41.14 187
2. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4515 141
3. VUKOVIC, Vajin 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 46.37 130
4. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4744 122
5. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15  11. April 51.77 o7}
6. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 52.39 90
7. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 53.64 84
8. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.73 84
9. PAJIC, Andrej 15  11. April 54.16 82
10. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 57.70 67
DSQ NICIC, Vasilije 17 11. April 54.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 3



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 4
26.1.2025 - 9:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

1. DIMKIC, Isidora
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica
3. MASIC, Nina

4. CORSOQVIC, Milica
5. ILIC, Nora

6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa
7. PETKOVIC, Ana
8. MADIC, Nadja

9. MULIC, Andrea
10. ANTIC, Ana

11. POPOQVIC, Mila
12. BONIVENTO, Nevena
13. CUKINA, Anna
14. MITIC, Tijana

15. SERATLIC, Marina
16. HRISTOV, Sofija
17. BELENZADA, Sara
18. KOSTIC, Jana

19. MRDAKOVIC, Lola
20. ZELIC, Jelena

21. KOZAREV, Mia
22. TEOFILOVIC, Una
23. MINNITI, Antonia
24. VELEMIR, Ivona
25. RUDINSKI, Helena
26. SIMIC, Lorena

27. KOSTIC, Nina

28. CULUM, Nikolina
29. JOVANIC, Mirka
30. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena
31. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora

B kategorija

1. MASIC, Nina
2. MADIC, Nadja

C kategorija

ANTIC, Ana
POPOVIC, Mila
MITIC, Tijana
HRISTOV, Sofija
VELEMIR, Ivona
CULUM, Nikolina

okrwnpE

YB

03
02
08
11
06
11
11
08
11
10
09
11
13
10
13
09
14
12
14
15
14
13
17
10
15
14
14
09
16
15
15

08
08

10
09
10
09
10
09

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April
Barakuda

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015
11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica

11. April
11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK Arena 2015
Vracar

11. April

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

11. April

PK Arena 2015
Barakuda

11. April
Barakuda

11. April
Novi Beograd 011

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
PK Arena 2015

Time

31.94
32.24
32.45
32.78
34.51
35.29
35.34
35.73
35.94
36.38
37.34
37.37
37.84
38.37
40.27
40.78
41.84
42.45
42.52
43.96
45.61
46.20
46.35
46.82
48.49
49.78
49.88
50.35
51.62
57.39
59.90

32.45
35.73

36.38
37.34
38.37
40.78
46.82
50.35

Pts

594
578
567
550
471
440
439
424
417
402
372
371
357
343
296
285
264
253
252
228
204
196
194
188
169
157
156
151
140
102

90

567
424

402
372
343
285
188
151
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 4, Women, 50m Backstroke

D kategorija
1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.78 550
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 35.29 440
3. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 35.34 439
4. MULIC, Andrea 11  Novi Beograd 011 35.94 417
5. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 3737 371
6. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 4245 253
E kategorija
1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 3784 357
2. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PKArena 2015 40.27 296
3. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 46.20 196
F kategorija
1. BELENZADA, Sara 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.84 264
2. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 4252 252
3. KOZAREV, Mia 14  PK Arena 2015 4561 204
4. SIMIC, Lorena 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.78 157
5. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 49.88 156

G kategorija

1. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4396 228
2. MINNITI, Antonia 17 11. April 46.35 194
3. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 48.49 169
4. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 51.62 140
5. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 57.39 102
6. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 59.90 Q0
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5
26.1.2025 - 9:37

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola

2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip

4. VULIC, Misha

5. STEFANOVIC, Viktor

6. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar

7. STOJANOQVIC, Marko

8. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo

9. JOSIC, Filip

10. VUKSIC, Uros

11. SAVKOV, Nikola

12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja

13. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor

14. TRIFKOQVIC, Uros

15. GUSAROV, Nikolai
SIMONOVIC, Vajin

17. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk

18. CORSOVIC, Miljan

19. STETIN, Vukasin

20. JERINIC, Vuk

21. NIKOLIC, Vukasin

22. TOPIC, Matija

23. VUJOVIC, Matan

24. VUKELIC, Nemanja

25. KOJIC, Andrej

26. TANASKOVIC, Pavle

27. POPOVIC, Uros

28. SARCEVIC, Ivan

29. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta

30. VUKASINOVIC, Uros

31. AGOVIC, Vukasin

32. AJDUKOVIC, Filip

33. MATIC, Sava

34. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej

35. KOZARIC, Filip

36. RUNCEV, Maksim

37. POLUGA, Bogdan

38. SANDIC, Marko

39. PRLJEVIC, Luka

40. JUROSEVIC, Veljko

41. NESOVIC, Petar

42. PETKOVIC, Nikola

43. VUKCEVIC, Sava

44. KOZAREV, Aleksa

45. JERINIC, Uros

46. VUKOVIC, Vojin

47. TANASIJEVIC, Matia

48. JOVANIC, Relja

49. RACKOV, Stefan

50. NIKOLIC, Jakov

51. BABIJANOVIC, Luka

52. RADMAN, Konstantin

YB

03
06
10
07
10
05
04
09
07
10
08
07
13
11
11
10
09
13
12
09
11
09
08
12
08
09
10
12
13
12
14
09
12
14
15
15
10
13
10
10
12
12
13
16
12
15
15
15
14
14
14
14

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

Vracar

Pirat

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015

11. April

Barakuda

11. April

11. April

Vracar

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

Psu Tas 911

PK Arena 2015

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

Psu Tas 911

Vracar

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Arena 2015

Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Psu Tas 911

Vracar

Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

11. April

Psu Tas 911

11. April

PK Arena 2015
Barakuda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

Barakuda

11. April

Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Arena 2015

Time

31.09
31.76
33.09
33.47
34.80
3531
35.46
36.23
36.36
36.99
37.69
37.90
38.33
38.53
38.78
38.78
39.71
39.92
41.45
41.93
41.95
42.20
42.44
42.55
43.63
43.80
45.53
46.60
46.81
47.43
47.46
47.51
47.53
47.64
47.67
48.49
48.65
48.83
49.07
49.63
50.11
51.33
51.56
52.08
52.17
52.26
52.56
52.70
52.76
53.13
53.47
53.90

Pts

581
545
482
466
414
396
391
367
363
345
326
320
310
305
299
299
279
274
245
237
236
232
228
226
210
207
185
172
170
163
163
162
162
161
161
153
151
150
147
142
138
129
127
123
123
122
120
119
118
116
114
111
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke, A kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
53. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14  PK Arena 2015 54.18 109
54. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14  Vracar 5440 108
55. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.42 108
56. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 PsuTas911 55.42 102
57. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15  11. April 55.53 102
58. MOSUROVIC, Vojin 13 11. April 55.69 101
59. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.36 87
60. CARAPIC, Jovan 14  PK Arena 2015 59.67 82
61. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 1:02.08 73
62. SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan 16 11. April 1:06.09 60
63. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 1:07.09 57

DSQ RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 52.41

DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:04.99

DSQ BADVINOV, Andrej 16 11. April 1:25.24

DSQ ZHERDEV, Nikolaj 19  11. April 1:27.81

B kategorija
1. VULIC, Misha 07  Vracar 3347 466
2. JOSIC, Filip 07  11. April 36.36 363
3. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 3769 326
4. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 37.90 320
5. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 4244 228
6. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 43.63 210

C kategorija
1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 33.09 482
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 3480 414
3. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 36.23 367
4. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 36.99 345
5. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10  11. April 38.78 299
6. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 39.71 279
7. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 4193 237
8. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 4220 232
9. TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 PsuTas9ll 43.80 207
10. POPOVIC, Uros 10  Vracar 4553 185
11. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PKArena 2015 4751 162
12. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 PsuTas911 48.65 151
13. PRLJIEVIC, Luka 10 PsuTas911 49.07 147
14. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 PsuTas911 49.63 142

D kategorija
1. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 38.53 305
2. GUSAROQV, Nikolai 11  Vracar 38.78 299
3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 4145 245
4. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 PsuTas911 4195 236
5. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 4255 226
6. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 46.60 172
7. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 4743 163
8. MATIC, Sava 12 PsuTas911 4753 162
9. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 50.11 138
10. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 PsuTas911 51.33 129
11. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 52.17 123
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke

E kategorija
1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 38.33 310
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 39.92 274
3. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 46.81 170
4. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 48.83 150
5. VUKCEVIC, Sava 13 11. April 5156 127
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 PsuTas911 5542 102
7. MOSUROVIC, Vajin 13 11. April 5569 101
F kategorija
1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 4746 163
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 4764 161
3. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 52.76 118
4. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 PsuTas911 53.13 116
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 5347 114
6. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PKArena 2015 5390 111
7. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14  PK Arena 2015 54.18 109
8. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 54.40 108
9. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.36 87
10. CARAPIC, Jovan 14  PK Arena 2015 59.67 82
DSQ RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 52.41
DSQ STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 1:04.99

G kategorija

1. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 47.67 161
2. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 48.49 153
3. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PKArena 2015 52.08 123
4. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 52.26 122
5. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15 11. April 5256 120
6. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 52.70 119
7. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 54.42 108
8. VUKOVIC, Konstantin 15 11 April 5553 102
9. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 1:02.08 73
10. SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan 16 11. April 1:06.09 60
11. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 1:07.09 57
DSQ BADVINOV, Andrej 16 11. April 1:25.24
DSQ ZHERDEYV, Nikolaj 19 11 April 1:27.81
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 6
26.1.2025 - 9:50

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

BUKVIC, Martina
KNEZEVIC, Lena
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
MARJANOVIC, Iva
CORSOVIC, Milica
ANTIC, Ana

GRCIC, Milica
SIMIC, Ana
HRISTOV, Sofija
CUKINA, Anna
BONIVENTO, Nevena
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
MITIC, Tijana

14. MRDAKOVIC, Lola
15. KOSTIC, Jana

16. PETROVIC, Una
17. BELENZADA, Sara
18. MANDIC, Vanja

19. VLAJIC, Teodora
20. KOZAREV, Mia

21. TEOFILOVIC, Una
22. RUDINSKI, Helena
23. PAVLICA, Petra

24. CULUM, Nikolina
25. SIMIC, Lorena

26. SENJI, Zoe

27. ZELIC, Jelena

28. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani
29. VUKOVIC, Lena

30. MITIC, Minja

31. JOVANIC, Mirka

32. MINNITI, Anna

33. ZHERDEVA, Antonina
34. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora
35. MOSUROVIC, Natasa
36. VUKSANOVIC, Sara
37. VESIC, Drina

POOONO AWM E

[

=
w

B kategorija
1. PETROVIC, Una

C kategorija

KNEZEVIC, Lena
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
MARJANOVIC, Iva
ANTIC, Ana
GRCIC, Milica
SIMIC, Ana
HRISTOV, Sofija
MITIC, Tijana
VLAJIC, Teodora

©CoN GO A~WNE

YB

06
10
10
10
11
10
09
10
09
13
11
12
10
14
12
08
14
14
09
14
13
15
14
09
14
13
15
15
13
15
16
17
17
15
17
18
16

08

10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
09

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015

Vracar

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Psu Tas 911

PK Arena 2015

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

Psu Tas 911

11. April

Barakuda

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

11. April

Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
Novi Beograd 011
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April

Time

35.60
36.51
37.04
37.20
37.81
38.56
40.42
40.70
42.80
43.12
44.06
44.06
44.16
44 .41
44.49
48.07
48.73
48.77
48.79
49.03
50.75
51.18
51.83
52.40
53.17
53.28
55.88
55.98
56.79
58.24
1:.01.27
1:02.13
1:09.20
1:11.34
1:15.32
1:18.57
1:26.72

48.07

36.51
37.04
37.20
38.56
40.42
40.70
42.80
44.16
48.79

Pts

549
509
487
481
458
432
375
367
316
309
289
289
287
283
281
223
214
213
213
210
189
184
178
172
164
163
142
141
135
125
107
103

74

68

58

51

38

223

509
487
481
432
375
367
316
287
213
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 6, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, C kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
10. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 5240 172

D kategorija
1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 37.81 458
2. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 4406 289
VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 4406 289
4. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 4449 281

E kategorija
1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 43.12 309
2. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 50.75 189
3. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 53.28 163
4. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 PsuTas911 56.79 135

F kategorija
1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 4441 283
2. BELENZADA, Sara 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 48.73 214
3. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 48.77 213
4., KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 49.03 210
5. PAVLICA, Petra 14 PsuTas 911 5183 178
6. SIMIC, Lorena 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 53.17 164

G kategorija

1. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 51.18 184
2. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 55.88 142
3. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15  11. April 55.98 141
4. MITIC, Minja 15 11 April 58.24 125
5. JOVANIC, Mirka 16  Barakuda 1:01.27 107
6. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 1:02.13 103
7. ZHERDEVA, Antonina 17 11. April 1:09.20 74
8. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 1:11.34 68
9. MOSUROVIC, Natasa 17 11. April 1:15.32 58
10. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 PsuTas911 1:18.57 51
11. VESIC, Drina 16 PsuTas911 1:26.72 38
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7 Men, 50m Freestyle
26.1.2025 - 9:59

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB
A kategorija

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April

2. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April

3. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda

4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd

5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April

6. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April

7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April

8. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April

9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda

10. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April

11. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April

12. IVANOVIC, Sava 07  Vracar

13. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK"BPK"Bgd

14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011

15. JOSIC, Filip 07  11. April

16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April

17. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April

18. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar

19. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09  Vracar

20. GUSAROQV, Nikolai 11 Vracar

21. STANKOVIC, Anton 07  Novi Beograd 011

22. PETROVIC, Veljko 10  11. April

23. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April

24. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda

25. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April

26. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK"BPK"Bgd

27. NADJ, David 11  Swim Star

28. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda

29. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12  Pirat
MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April
VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April

32. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda

33. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PKArena 2015

34. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07  11. April

35. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10  11. April

36. MATIC, Marko 11  Barakuda

37. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April

38. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April

39. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11  PsuTas 911

40. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April

41. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April

42. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April

43. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April

44. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April

45. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April

46. GULAN, Ognjen 07  Vracar

47. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April

48. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April

49. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 PsuTas911

50. TOPIC, Matija 09 PKArena 2015

51. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April

52. PERIC, Filip 06 11. April

Time

24.89
24.90
25.99
26.02
26.36
26.60
26.64
26.75
26.82
26.95
27.06
27.08
27.10
27.13
27.22
27.27
27.46
27.65
27.67
27.78
27.79
27.84
27.85
27.89
27.90
28.11
28.21
28.28
29.41
29.41
29.41
29.47
29.52
30.05
30.06
30.16
30.17
30.28
30.70
30.79
31.09
31.34
31.35
3151
31.78
31.94
32.33
3281
32.88
33.03
33.10
33.63

Pts

592
592
520
518
499
485
483
477
473
467
461
460
459
457
453
450
441
432
431
426
425
423
423
421
420
411
407
404
359
359
359
357
355
336
336
333
332
329
315
313
304
297
296
292
284
280
270
258
257
253
252
240
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle, A kategorija

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
4.
95.
96.
97.
98.

DSQ

AGOVIC, Vukasin
TANASKOVIC, Pavle
MATIC, Mihajlo
VUKOVIC, Vaojin
PEROVIC, Andrej
KURILO, Vasilije
AJDUKOVIC, Filip
MATIC, Sava
PRLJEVIC, Luka

MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej

SANDIC, Marko
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
JORGACEVIC, Andrej
GRBIC, Ognjen
KOZARIC, Filip
POLUGA, Bogdan
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
KOZAREV, Aleksa
MURISIC, Luka
RADMAN, Konstantin
JUROSEVIC, Veljko
NIKOLIC, Jakov
RAKIC, Bogdan
PETKOVIC, Nikola
SEKEROVIC, Milos
GOLUBOVIC, Vojin
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar
JOVANIC, Relja
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa
RUNCEV, Maksim
POPOQVIC, Uros
JERINIC, Uros
RACKOV, Stefan
FRTUNJIC, Petar
NESOVIC, Petar
STETIN, Aleksej
MILIJKQVIC, Pavle
TANASIJEVIC, Matia
RAKOQVIC, llija
RAKIC, Lazar
BJELIC, Jovan
CARAPIC, Jovan
PETROVIC, Kosta
SARCEVIC, Luka
KOCIS, David
DRAGANIC, Petar

B kategorija

oukrwnpE

SUSNJAR, Stanko
PETROVIC, Matija
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
IVANOVIC, Sava
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
JOSIC, Filip

YB

14
09
12
15
12
12
09
12
10
14
13
11
14
14
15
10
14
16
12
14
10
14
14
12
14
16
14
15
15
13
15
10
12
14
12
12
14
15
15
17
16
14
14
12
16
16
16

07
08
07
07
08
07

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015

Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vracar

PK Arena 2015

Vracar

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Arena 2015

Psu Tas 911

PK Arena 2015

Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

11. April

Psu Tas 911

PK Arena 2015

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Vracar

Barakuda

11. April

Psu Tas 911

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015

11. April

11. April

11. April

Barakuda

11. April
Barakuda

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Time
33.79
33.82
33.91
34.60
34.78
35.00
35.01
35.08
35.36
35.68
36.28
36.55
36.91
36.92
37.00
37.35
37.45
37.67
38.21
38.36
38.39
38.48
38.62
38.82
39.26
39.77
39.86
40.28
40.39
40.85
40.97
41.18
41.34
41.49
41.98
43.81
44.02
44.29
44.35
48.37
48.85
49.09
53.28
54.97
56.15

1:.01.55
1.04.16

25.99
26.64
26.82
27.08
27.13
27.22

Pts

236
236
234
220
217
213
213
211
206
201
191
187
181
181
180
175
174
171
163
161
161
160
158
156
151
145
144
139
138
134
132
130
129
128
123
108
107
105
104

80

78

77

60

55

51

39

520
483
473
460
457
453

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B kategorija

Rank

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

SAVKOV, Nikola
SAVIC, Aleksandar
STANKOVIC, Anton
SPREMO, Jan
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
VUJOVIC, Matan
KOJIC, Andrej
BOBOCKI, Andrej
GULAN, Ognjen

C kategorija

15.
16.
17.

KALANJ, Aleksej
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
MLADENOV, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Veljko
ILIC, Nikola

JERINIC, Vuk
VUKSIC, Uros
MILENKOVIC, Matija
BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk
TOPIC, Matija
TANASKOVIC, Pavle
AJDUKOVIC, Filip
PRLJEVIC, Luka
POLUGA, Bogdan
JUROSEVIC, Veliko
POPOVIC, Uros

D kategorija

ok wnpE

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

SIMOVIC, Oleg
ELEK, Ognjen
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
NADJ, David
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
MANDIC, Veljko
MATIC, Marko
VUKELIC, Nemanja
NIKOLIC, Vukasin
STETIN, Vukasin
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
TRIFKOVIC, Uros
SARCEVIC, Ivan
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
MATIC, Mihajlo
PEROVIC, Andrej
KURILO, Vasilije
MATIC, Sava
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
MURISIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Nikola
JERINIC, Uros
FRTUNJIC, Petar

YB
08 11. April

08  Vracar

07  Novi Beograd 011
08 11. April

07 Barakuda

08 11. April

08 Barakuda

07  11. April

07  Vracar

09 11. April

10 PK"BPK"Bgd
10  11. April

09 Vracar

10  11. April

09  11. April

09 Barakuda

10 PK Arena 2015
10  11. April

09 11. April

09 PK Arena 2015
09 PsuTas91ll
09 PK Arena 2015
10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911

10  Vracar

11 11. April

11 11. April

11 11. April

11  Vracar

11  Swim Star
12  Pirat

11 11. April

11 Barakuda

12 11. April

11 PsuTas911
12 11. April

12 11. April

11 11. April

12 11. April

12 PsuTas 911
12 11. April

12 PsuTas 911
12 11. April

12 11. April

12 PsuTas 911
11  PK Arena 2015
12 PsuTas 911
12 PsuTas 911
12  Barakuda

12 PsuTas 911

Time
27.46
27.65
27.79
27.85
27.89
29.41
29.47
30.05
31.94

24.89
26.02
26.95
27.67
27.84
27.90
28.28
29.52
30.06
30.79
33.03
33.82
35.01
35.36
37.35
38.39
41.18

26.75
27.06
27.27
27.78
28.21
2041
2041
30.16
30.17
30.70
31.09
31.35
31.78
32.33
32.88
33.10
33.91
34.78
35.00
35.08
36.55
38.21
38.82
41.34
41.98

Pts

441
432
425
423
421
359
357
336
280

592
518
467
431
423
420
404
355
336
313
253
236
213
206
175
161
130

477
461
450
426
407
359
359
333
332
315
304
296
284
270
257
252
234
217
213
211
187
163
156
129
123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 7, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts
26. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 43.81 108
27. PETROVIC, Kosta 12 PK Arena 2015 54.97 55

E kategorija
1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 30.28 329
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 3134 297
3. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3151 292
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 3281 258
5. SANDIC, Marko 13 Vracar 36.28 191
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 PsuTas911 4085 134
F kategorija
1. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.79 236
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 35.68 201
3. JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14 Vracar 36.91 181
4. GRBIC, Ognjen 14  PK "Spartak" Subotica 36.92 181
5. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14  PK"Spartak" Subotica 3745 174
6. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PKArena 2015 38.36 161
7. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 PsuTas911 38.48 160
8. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 38.62 158
9. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14  PK Arena 2015 39.26 151
10. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 39.86 144
11. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 4149 128
12. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 44,02 107
13. BJELIC, Jovan 14 11. April 49.09 77
14. CARAPIC, Jovan 14 PKArena 2015 53.28 60

G kategorija

1. VUKOVIC, Vajin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.60 220
2. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.00 180
3. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 3767 171
4. GOLUBOVIC, Vojin 16 11. April 39.77 145
5. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 40.28 139
6. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.39 138
7. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.97 132
8. MILIKOVIC, Pavle 15 Barakuda 4429 105
9. TANASIJEVIC, Matia 15  11. April 4435 104
10. RAKOVIC, llija 17 11 April 48.37 80
11. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 48.85 78
12. SARCEVIC, Luka 16 11. April 56.15 51
13. KOCIS, David 16 11. April 1:01.55 39
DSQ DRAGANIC, Petar 16 11. April 1:04.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 4



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 8
26.1.2025 - 10:15

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

DIMKIC, Isidora

BUKVIC, Martina

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka

VUCKOVIC, Milica

JORGIC, Andrea

MULIC, Andrea

CORSOVIC, Milica

MARJANOVIC, Iva

MASIC, Nina

CUKINA, Anna

GRCIC, Milica

12. MADIC, Nadja

13. SIMIC, Ana

14. POPOQVIC, Mila

15. PETKOVIC, Ana

16. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa

17. BONIVENTO, Nevena

18. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja

19. ANTIC, Ana

20. LAZIC, Andjelija

21. VUKASINOVIC, Lena

22. PETROVIC, Una
KOSTIC, Jana

24. MITIC, Tijana

25. MIRIC, Maja

26. SERATLIC, Marina

27. POPOVIC, Masa

28. MRDAKOVIC, Lola

29. VELEMIR, Ivona

30. SIMIC, Lorena

31. BELENZADA, Sara

32. TEOFILOVIC, Una

33. CULUM, Nikolina

34. KOSTIC, Nina

35. ZELIC, Jelena

36. ZANETTI, Kristina

37. RUDINSKI, Helena

38. KOZAREV, Mia

39. MANDIC, Vanja

40. LUKOVIC, Mia

41. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani

42. VESIC, Dunja

43. VUKSANOVIC, Simona

44. PAVLICA, Petra

45, AJDUKOVIC, Una

46. JOVANIC, Mirka

47. VUKOVIC, Lena

48. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena

49. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora

50. MICOVIC, Lola

51. VESIC, Drina

52. VUKSANOVIC, Sara

CoONOO~WDNE

YB

03
06
10
02
08
11
11
10
08
13
09
08
10
09
11
10
11
10
10
13
12
08
12
10
12
13
11
14
10
14
14
13
09
14
15
09
15
14
14
13
15
13
14
14
12
16
13
15
15
16
16
18

11. April

11. April

Swim Star

11. April

Usce

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

Pirat

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

Vracar

PK Arena 2015
Vracar

11. April

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

Vracar
PK Arena 2015
11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Psu Tas 911

PK "Spartak" Subotica

PK Arena 2015
11. April

11. April

11. April
Psu Tas 911
Psu Tas 911
Psu Tas 911
Psu Tas 911
Barakuda
Psu Tas 911
11. April
Barakuda
11. April
Psu Tas 911
Psu Tas 911

Time

27.55
28.07
28.15
28.38
28.94
29.20
29.61
29.63
29.94
29.97
29.97
30.50
30.53
30.66
31.06
31.14
31.23
31.30
31.44
31.90
3241
32.42
32.42
34.35
34.66
34.67
34.70
36.16
36.63
36.94
37.14
37.44
37.92
38.09
38.43
39.88
39.96
40.51
41.46
43.04
44.49
46.08
46.41
46.75
46.87
47.50
47.92
50.85
54.99
1:03.56
1:06.58
1:19.07

Pts

629
595
590
575
542
528
506
505
490
488
488
463
462
456
439
435
432
429
423
405
386
386
386
324
316
315
314
278
267
261
256
250
241
238
231
207
206
197
184
165
149
134
131
128
127
122
119
100

79

51

44

26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle, A kategorija

Rank

DSQ

VLAJIC, Teodora

B kategorija

1.

2.
3.
4

JORGIC, Andrea
MASIC, Nina
MADIC, Nadja
PETROVIC, Una

C kategorija

DSQ

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka

MARJANOVIC, Iva
GRCIC, Milica
SIMIC, Ana
POPOVIC, Mila
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
ANTIC, Ana

MITIC, Tijana
VELEMIR, Ivona
CULUM, Nikolina
ZANETTI, Kristina
VLAJIC, Teodora

D kategorija

©CoNoOr~WNE

MULIC, Andrea
CORSOVIC, Milica
PETKOVIC, Ana
BONIVENTO, Nevena
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
KOSTIC, Jana
MIRIC, Maja
POPOVIC, Masa
AJDUKOVIC, Una

E kategorija

NogM~whE

CUKINA, Anna
LAZIC, Andjelija
SERATLIC, Marina
TEOFILOVIC, Una
LUKOQVIC, Mia
VESIC, Dunja
VUKOVIC, Lena

F kategorija

©ONoOOAWNE

MRDAKOQVIC, Lola
SIMIC, Lorena
BELENZADA, Sara
KOSTIC, Nina
KOZAREV, Mia
MANDIC, Vanja
VUKSANOVIC, Simona
PAVLICA, Petra

YB
09

08
08
08
08

10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11. April

Usce

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011

Swim Star

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

PK Arena 2015
Psu Tas 911
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April

Vracar

Vracar

Psu Tas 911

11. April

Pirat

PK Arena 2015
Vracar

11. April

Psu Tas 911
Psu Tas 911

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
11. April

PK Arena 2015

11. April

Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

Time

35.89

28.94
20.94
30.50
32.42

28.15
29.63
29.97
30.53
30.66
31.14
31.30
31.44
34.35
36.63
37.92
39.88
35.89

29.20
29.61
31.06
31.23
3241
32.42
34.66
34.70
46.87

29.97
31.90
34.67
37.44
43.04
46.08
47.92

36.16
36.94
37.14
38.09
40.51
41.46
46.41
46.75

Pts

542
490
463
386

590
505
488
462
456
435
429
423
324
267
241
207

528
506
439
432
386
386
316
314
127

488
405
315
250
165
134
119

278
261
256
238
197
184
131
128

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 8, Women, 50m Freestyle

G kategorija

1. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 3843 231
2. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 39.96 206
3. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15  11. April 4449 149
4. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 4750 122
5. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15  11. April 50.85 100
6. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 54.99 79
7. MICOVIC, Lola 16 11. April 1:03.56 51
8. VESIC, Drina 16 PsuTas911 1:06.58 44
9. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 PsuTas911 1:19.07 26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 3



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 11 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MATIC, Djurdje 00  Vracar 25,57 660
2. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 26.28 608
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07  Novi Beograd 011 26.50 593
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.88 568
5. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 2748 532
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 27.74 517
7. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2775 516
8. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2859 472

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MATIC, Djurdje 00  Vracar 2543 671
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09  11. April 25.67 652
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07  Novi Beograd 011 26.48 594
4. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 28.63 470

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 13
26.1.2025

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1. MATIC, Djurdje

2. KALANJ, Aleksej

YB
00 Vracar
09 11. April

Time Pts
2531 681
26.33 605

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Event 21

26.1.2025

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1. BUKVIC, Martina
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva
3. MASIC, Nina
4. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
5. MULIC, Andrea
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa
7. POPOVIC, Mila
8. LAZIC, Andjelija

YB

06
10
08
10
11
11
09
13

11. April

11. April

11. April

Swim Star

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

Pirat

Time
30.45
31.17
31.28
31.88
31.93
33.08
33.54
3451

Pts

516
481
476
450
447
402
386
354

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 22 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 29.86 547
2. MARJANOVIC, Ilva 10  11. April 31.52 465
3. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 31.66 459
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 3211 440

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 23
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. BUKVIC, Martina
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva

YB
06  11. April
10  11. April

Time Pts
29.35 576
3438 358

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 31 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.92 539
2. SPASENOVIC, llija 06  Barakuda 29.44 511
3. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 29.49 509
4. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.57 505
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08  11. April 30.04 481
6. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 30.72 450
7. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08  Novi Beograd 011 3151 417
8. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 3237 385

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:20 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 32 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.81 546
2. SPASENOVIC, llija 06  Barakuda 29.35 516
3. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.76 495
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFORQVIC, Luka 08  Vracar 30.50 460

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:24 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 33 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.77 548
2. SPASENOVIC, llija 06  Barakuda 29.58 504

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:28 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 41
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

VUCKOVIC, Milica
CORSOQVIC, Milica
DIMKIC, Isidora
MASIC, Nina
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
PETKOVIC, Ana
MULIC, Andrea
MADIC, Nadja

©ONogOAWNE

YB

02
11
03
08
11
11
11
08

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011

Time
31.39
32.38
33.02
33.50
35.47
35.52
35.53
35.81

Pts

626
570
538
515
434
432
432
421

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 42 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 32.71 553
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 3281 548
3. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 3359 511
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 33.92 496

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:35 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 43
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. DIMKIC, Isidora
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica

YB
03  11. April
02 11. April

Time Pts
32.16 582
34.64 466

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 51 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03  Novi Beograd 011 30.97 588
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06  11. April 3253 507
3. VULIC, Misha 07  Vracar 32.64 502
4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 3327 474
5. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK"BPK"Bgd 3487 412
6. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04  Novi Beograd 011 35.63 386
7. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 35.87 378
8. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09  11. April 3739 334

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:43 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 52 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03  Novi Beograd 011 3190 538
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06  11. April 3243 512
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 3292 489
4. VULIC, Misha 07  Vracar 33.73 455

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:48 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 53
26.1.2025

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Points: AQUA 2024
Rank

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

YB
03  Novi Beograd 011
06  11. April

Open

Results
Time Pts
30.95 589
31.31 569

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 61
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

©ONogOAWNE

BUKVIC, Martina
KNEZEVIC, Lena
MARJANOVIC, Iva
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
ANTIC, Ana
HRISTOV, Sofija
GRCIC, Milica
SIMIC, Ana

YB

06
10
10
10
10
09
09
10

11. April
11. April
11. April
Novi Beograd 011
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April

Time
37.52
38.23
38.41
38.61
39.07
39.69
40.31
40.58

Pts

469
443
437
430
415
396
378
371

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 62 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. BUKVIC, Martina 06  11. April 36.69 502
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10  Novi Beograd 011 37.77 460
3. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10  11. April 37.86 456
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10  11. April 3846 435

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 11:58 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 63
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. BUKVIC, Martina
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa

YB

06  11. April
10  Novi Beograd 011

Time Pts
35.65 547
39.12 414

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 71 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts

1. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April 25.61 544

2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09  11. April 25.73 536

3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 25.75 535

4. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.06 516

5. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 26.31 501

6. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 26.36 499

7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06  11. April 26.84 472

8. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 26.86 471

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 12:05 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 72 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09  11. April 2553 549
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.75 535
3. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04  11. April 2596 522
4. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK"BPK"Bgd 26.46 493

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 12:08 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 73
26.1.2025

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. KALANJ, Aleksej
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola

YB
09 11. April
05 11. April

Time Pts
2517 573
2799 416

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Event 81

26.1.2025

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1. JORGIC, Andrea
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
3. DIMKIC, Isidora
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica
5. MULIC, Andrea
6. BUKVIC, Martina
7. MASIC, Nina
8. MARJANOVIC, Iva

YB

08
10
03
02
11
06
08
10

Usce

Swim Star

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

11. April

Time
28.68
28.83
29.12
29.23
29.28
29.36
29.94
30.54

Pts

557
549
532
526
524
520
490
462

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 82 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
26.1.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02  11. April 28.32 579
2. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 2841 573
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03  11. April 28.57 564
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 28.90 545

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.1.2025 12:18 - Page 1



Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 83
26.1.2025

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
2. VUCKOVIC, Milica

YB
10 Swim Star
02 11. April

Time Pts
28.80 550
29.96 489

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Medal Statistics

14 of 32 Events

.11. APRIL Beograd

. Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
. Novi Beograd 011

. Swimming club "Vracar" Belgrade
Pirat

. Swim Star Becej

. PK Arena 2015

. Barakuda

. PK"BPK" Bgd

. Usce

.Psu Tas 911

=

[EnY

11A
SSuU
NBG
VRA
PIR
SSBE
ARE
BAR
BPK
UBG
TAS 011

Men
Gold Silver Bronze

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB - -
SRB - -

Cw N ~NE

(IR
.
P NO W RPN NG

Gold Silver Bronze

Women

PR RrRrRrPRroal

PWN T P NNE

Gold

PR RrRPPRRERONES

All
Silver Bronze Total
27 25 82
12 4 29
4 2 10
4 3 10
3 1 5
2 2 5
1 6 8
1 5 7
1 2 4
- - 1
- 1 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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